
 

LỊCH CÔNG TÁC  
(Tuần 27/5/2019 đến 31/5/2019) 

 

         Thứ, ngày, tháng 

 

Họ và tên 

2 

(27/05) 

3 

(28/5) 

4 

(29/5) 

5 

(30/5) 

6 

(31/5) 

VT. Mai Văn Trịnh IAE IAE Phú Thọ Hội thảo  Hội thảo  

PVT. Phạm Quang Hà 

HNU,NCS 

Hòa Bình Hòa Bình Thanh Hóa Thanh Hóa 

Khoa địa lý 

PVT. Trần Văn Thể IAE IAE IAE IAE IAE 

PVT. Trần Quốc Vương Bắc Ninh 

IAE 

Văn phòng NTM IAE IAE 

Ban QLNN 

 

Bảng 01: Lãnh đạo Viện 


